

FEE STRUCTURE

Admission fee	Free
University registration fee	₹ 100
Enrollment fee	₹ 50
Identity card	₹ 300
Library	₹ 700
Games & Sports	₹ 800
Students fee	₹ 700
Medical fee	₹ 350
College magazine	₹ 700
Total	₹3700

WE OFFER

- · Student centered program
- · Quality learning environment
- Experienced faculty
- Mentoring system
- · Wi-fi campus
- Hostel facility
- · Spiritual guide
- Tobacco free campus
- Anti ragging
- · Updated library
- · Sponsorship & scholarship
- · KROS computer centre
- · Excursion & educational tours

WHY CHOOSE US?

- Sponsorship to the first 8 meritorious students for an academic year
- Scholarship to students from financially disadvantaged background
- Tuition to school children by our students enabling them to train & earn
- Skill development programs by career professionals and experts
- Affiliation with various departments of Govt of Nagaland
- Affiliation with Bethel Medical Center for 24/7 emergency service
- Partnering with Life Pro Sound Solution for sound system training
- Partnering with Symphony Academy of Music for training on various music disciplines
- Partnering with Orentsani Aesthetic Fitness for yoga classes
- Partnering with e-circle on handling electronic waste (e- waste) sustainably
- Partnering with a computer training centre for Diploma course

COURSES OFFERED

1. Bachelor of Arts (General)

2. Bachelor of Arts (Honours)

SUBJECTS OFFERED

GENERAL

English, History, Political Science, Education, Economics, Sociology, Elective English

HONOURS

English, History, Political Science, Education, Economics, Sociology